
KABUL
RESTAURANT

2/36 Smart Street, Fairfield NSW 2165

0470 487 856

Monday to Friday 
8:30 am –10:00 pm

Saturdays & Sundays 
7.30 am-----10:00 pm

Have a booking ? Call us 

رستوران کاب لاستار

MENU

7
OPEN

DAYS 



Kabul Star is a glorious Afghan restaurant located in the heart of beautiful city of 

Fairfield, NSW. It serves a rich & variety of Afghan cuisine with best taste and best 

price.

 

Kabul Star has DINE-IN, TAKEAWAY, CATERING, DELIVERY & BOOKING facilities. It serves 

breakfast, lunch and dinner.

For booking, Kabul Star avails huge space making it possible for you to hold 

parties & events. 

You can order online using our google page, website, Uber Eats, Doordash and 

Menulog. 

We also serve COFFEE. Elevate your coffee break at kabul star with our expertly

crafted brews.

ABOUT

Why Choose Kabul Star?

Quality Cuisine: Indulge in fresh, high-quality dishes at affordable prices.

Exceptional Service: Our attentive staff is dedicated to making your dining 
experience memorable.

Distinctive Flavors: Delight in our signature offerings, from succulent kebabs 
to aromatic rice and more—unique tastes you won’t find elsewhere.

Inviting Atmosphere: Dine in a beautifully decorated space that honors your 
experience and dignity.

Complimentary Amenities: Enjoy complimentary tea, free Wi-Fi, no 
surcharges on card payments, and a rewarding loyalty program.

Convenient Parking: Take advantage of our free parking facilities.

Join us at Kabul Star for a meal that’s not just food, but a journey. We 
can’t wait to welcome you!



Rice & Lentils $9 $11.99
Tender juicy chicken 

drumettes with  delicious 

spicy rice.

Chicken Biryani

Lamb Biryani $13
Tender juicy chunks of lamb meat, 

mixed with delicious spicy rice

$21.99
Steamed brown rice, 1 lamb shank,

sultana & shredded carrots. 

Served with Salad.

Qabuli Palow
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Served with salad



Mahycha Plaw $21.99

$8.99

Plain White Rice or

Brown Rice

White rice, lamb shank, saffron rice, 

barberries, served with salad 

Qorma Sabzi $24

$16Rice and Beans

White rice and vegetable cooked with 

lamb, onion, garlic, coriander, tomato 

and mild spices. Served with salad.

Served with salad.

5 6

7 8



Chicken Curry $18 $20Lamb Curry 

Chicken meat with chickpeas and 

spices, served with  bread.

CURRIES

Lamb meat with chickpeas and 

spices. Served with salad 

and bread.

Lamb Karahi $30Chicken Karahi
Hot flavorful lamb meat. Served 

with bread and salad.
Hot flavorful chicken meat, served 

with bread and salad.

$34
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Chana Dal $12.99
Split gram, onion, tomato, salt and 

turmeric. Low fat, vegetarian 

and gluten-free. Served with bread.

Lamb feet/ Pacha $23
Lamb feet, served with salad,

bread and soup.

$21.99Kala-Pacha

An exclusive dish made of lamb 

head meat, brain, tongue, eye and 

feet. Served with soup,bread and 

salad.

Served with lemon and salad

Fish and Rice $16
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Pasta $13 $17Eggplant / 

Borani Banjan 

VEGETERIANS

Fried eggplant, onion, tomato 

paste and yogurt. served with

bread

Okra $17
Steamed okra, onion, diced tomato, 

potato, turmeric, pepper, 

garlic and salt.
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Served with Yoghurt



Mix Kebab $20

$24Tika Kebab

3 skewers: 1 lamb mince, 

1 tika  and 1 chicken. Served 

with bread, salad and sauce.

KEBABS

3 skewers of lamb tika kebab. 

Served with bread. salad and sauce.

Chicken Kebab $20
3 skewers chicken kebab. Served 

with bread, salad and sauce

$20
3 skewers lamb mince. Served 

with bread, salad and sauce.

Shami Kebab
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Chicken Wings 
Kebab

$12.99 $30
4-piece lamb cutlets. Served 

with bread, salad  and sauces. 

Lamb Cutlets

Mix Palaw $20 $20
White rice with 2 skewers of 

kebabs: 1 lamb mince and 1 chicken,

served with salad

Mix Chalaw

Brown rice with 2 skewers of kebabs: 

1 lamb mince and 1 chicken, served

with salad
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Served with bread salad

and sauces. 



Shami Palaw $20 $20
White rice and 2 skewers of 

lamb mince kebab. served with salad

Shami Chalaw

Brown rice with 2 skewers 

of lamb mince. served with salad

Chicken Chalaw $20 $20
Brown rice and 1 skewer of chicken 

kebab, topped with shredded carrots 

and sultanas., served with salad

Chicken Palaw

White rice and 2 skewer of chicken 

kebab, topped with yellow rice and 

barberries, served with salad
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Served with salad.

Chopan Chalaw/

Palaw $24.99
Zrishk Palaw 

White rice with chicken merrylands.

Served with salad and special 

sauce.

$20

Minced meat and onion covered with 

wonton skin or thin yogurt sheet 

cooked on the steam. 

Served with salad.

Manto/dumpling $19.99
Served with sauce and lemon.

Fish and Chips $16
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Chicken Roll Lamb Roll

Rolls & Wraps

$91 Skewer

$152 Skewer

$91 Skewer

$152 Skewer

Afghani wrap

$10Small

$13Medium

$16Large

Containing fries, cucumber, 

sliced boiled egg, veggies, onion 

and sausage with garlic & chili sauces.
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Fries Samosa

SIDES

$8
4 pieces

$12
6 pieces

$7.99
Small

$9.99
Medium

$11.99
Large

Served with tomato ketchup Onion, potato and chicken.

Bolani $9
Flatbread filled with chicken, 

potato and cheese.

Egg Omelet $14
Egg, oil, tomato, salt and coriander 

leaves. Served with bread.
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Family pack for 3 people 

$81

Family Packs

White rice and brown rice,  3 skewers

of each chicken and shami kebab, 

fried chili and tomato. Served with garlic 

and chili sauces, salad, bread and 3 cans

Family pack for 8 people

$175White rice & brown rice, served

with 4 lamb curry, 4 cans and 

4 bottles of 250 ml lassi, 

salad and bread. 

Family pack for 4 people 

$125White rice, brown rice, 4 lamb shanks,

Borani Banjan served with 

salad, Bread, 2 cans and 

2 bottles of water.

Family pack  for 2 people

$341 lamb biryani, 1 chicken biryani,

2 cans and salad+ garlic 

& chili sauce.
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Family pack for 2 people 

$33
6 pcs Samosa, 2 small fries, 2 cans,

Galic and chili sauce.

Afghani Yogurt/

lessi drink

DRINKS

$6
Bottle 250ml

$4
Glass 500ml

$12
Jug 400ml

Yogurt & Cucumber

/& Mast-o-Sir

$5

Ash Reshteh $9.9947 48
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Energy drinks Water$4

V Drink Can

Red Bull

Juice

$3

$2
1.5ml2.5ml

Apple juice

Oak Milk

Lipton

Rani juice
$4.50

Cans $3
Mountain Dew

Schweppes

7up

Pepsi

Coca Cola

Solo

Sprite

Fanta
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Dr Pepper $4.50



Saffron Tea

$2.99 if you didn’t have 

a meal.

$1 if you had a meal.

Saffron Rock Candy 
Stick

$1 = 1 Stick  
Enjoy our exclusive rock candy

& cubic sugar with tea, and make

a memory out of it.

Free

Coffee
Full Menu Available

Hot Drinks

$1.99 if you didn’t have 

a meal.

Free if you had a meal.

Black TeaGreen Tea
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